


DATE June 11, 2025

PCMS  

Structural Repairs

RFP #01

TOTAL

700.00$                    

(1,576.64)$                

1,439.10$                 

538.20$                    

720lf of wire @ $0.34ea 244.80$                    

140.00$                    

2,500.00$                 

597.82$                    

143.91$                    

4,727.19$              

4,727.19$          

Thomas Bryant 6/11/2025
Authorized by: Thomas Bryant, Operations Manager Date

Bond Fee 

Mark up 

390ea 10" blocks @ $3.69ea

 

Devlivery / Pick Up 

20% Restock Fee (520ea - 12" blocks @ $3.79ea) 

130ea block KOBB @ $4.14ea

**** Does not include additional time. Added time will be based on approval ****

Powell Co. Middle School Structural Repairs 

7ea pallets at @ $20.00ea 

10" CMU

Lift Rental 

CUSTOMER

DESCRIPTION

Phone (859) 514-0000

Nicholasville, KY 40356

PROPOSAL

99 Wind Haven Dr, Suite 3

Project Name:



BDM Masonry
Brandon McClanahan, Owner
(606) 207-1365

Invoices
Powell County Middle School

June 11,2025

via email

RE: Powell County Middle School

Invoices
Delivery/Pick Up Charge: $700.00
20% Restocking Charge on the 520, 12" Block, $3.79 ea $1,576.64
390, 10" Block $3.69 ea $1,439.10
130, 10" Block KOBB $4.14 ea $538.20
720 LF 10" Wire $.34 LF $244.80
Pallet Charge 20$ ea $140.00
Addition Lift Cost $2,500.00

Total Additional Cost $3,985.46

Shoud you have any questions or need any additional information, please let us know.

BDM Masonry

Andrew Daniels
Estimator


